Laparoscopy Product
01 Laparoscopy Equipment
✓ Advin Co2+ Insufflator……………………………...4
✓ Electrosurgical Unit - Advin Electro+…………..6
✓ Electrosurgical Vessel Sealing System- Advin
Safe seal+…………………………………………………..8
✓ Laparoscopic Morcellator……………………….…10
✓ Laparoscopy Trolley………………………………….11

 J Hook Electrode
Product Code:
Product Type Code
Monopolar Electrode L Hook electrodes – 3 MM 15C18AA3
Monopolar Electrode L Hook electrodes – 5 MM 15C18AA5
Monopolar Electrode Straight Spatula Electrode - 5 MM 15C18AB
Monopolar Electrode Curved Spatula Electrode - 5 MM 15C18AC
Monopolar Electrode J Hook Electrode - 5 MM 15C18AD
Laparoscopic Bipolar Electrodes – 15C19
Advin Health Care Manufacturing Laparoscopic Bipolar Electrodes with international
quality standards. Laparoscopic electrodes for electrosurgery provide great
insulation, great surgical effect.